Date Occurred Local Authority Department

14/01/2019
08/01/2019
17/01/2019
15/01/2019
09/01/2019
22/01/2019
15/01/2019
08/01/2019
31/01/2019
30/01/2019
21/01/2019
17/01/2019
12/01/2019
08/01/2019

GDPR

Head Of Finance Property & Rev
Repairs Electrical

Directors

Conservation

Pilgrim Roots
Environmental Public Health
Transport

Neighbourhoods Trading
Legal And Licensing Services
Property

Publicity & Engagement
Publicity & Engagement

It Services

CIPFA Classification
Finance & Property

Central Support

Housing Services - GF

Central Support

Planning Services

Economic Development

Central Support

Central Support

Trading Accounts

Central Support

Cultural & Related Services

Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun
Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun
Central Support

Summary of purpose of expenditure
Train Exp. Claim -Non Training
Subscriptions
Conferences & Seminars
Printing & Stationery
Other Services
Private Contractors
Non Training Plan - Course Fee
] of Equi

Merchant Category
Passenger railways
Membership organisations
Holiday Inn

Misc. general merchandise
Utilities

Photographic studios
Organisations charitable trusts
Organisations charitable trusts

Maintenance Of Equipment
Printing & Stationery
vacancies

vacancies

Training

It Applications - Har

Mileage
Misc business services

Consultants & public refation services
Employment & temporary staff agencies
Advertising services

Computer software stores

Merchant

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOLIDAY INNS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

TRUCK RENTAL

ADVERTISING SERVICES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

Settlement Amount
265.5
325
615
20
169.19
79.92
96

139
59.12
69.89
150.5

31.59
437.26



