Date Occurred	Local Authority Department	CIPFA Classification	Summary of purpose of expenditure	Merchant Category	Merchant	Settlement Amount
14/01/2019	GDPR	Finance & Property	Train Exp. Claim -Non Training	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	265.5
08/01/2019	Head Of Finance Property & Rev	Central Support	Subscriptions	Membership organisations	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	325
17/01/2019	Repairs Electrical	Housing Services - Gf	Conferences & Seminars	Holiday Inn	HOLIDAY INNS	615
15/01/2019	Directors	Central Support	Printing & Stationery	Misc. general merchandise	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE	20
09/01/2019	Conservation	Planning Services	Other Services	Utilities	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER	169.19
22/01/2019	Pilgrim Roots	Economic Development	Private Contractors	Photographic studios	PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS	79.92
15/01/2019	Environmental Public Health	Central Support	Non Training Plan - Course Fee	Organisations charitable trusts	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES	96
08/01/2019	Transport	Central Support	Maintenance Of Equipment	Organisations charitable trusts	TRUCK RENTAL	139
31/01/2019	Neighbourhoods Trading	Trading Accounts	Maintenance Of Equipment	Mileage	ADVERTISING SERVICES	59.12
30/01/2019	Legal And Licensing Services	Central Support	Printing & Stationery	Misc business services	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	69.89
21/01/2019	Property	Cultural & Related Services	vacancies	Consultants & public relation services	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS	150.5
17/01/2019	Publicity & Engagement	Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun	vacancies	Employment & temporary staff agencies	COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES	5.99
12/01/2019	Publicity & Engagement	Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun	Training	Advertising services	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE	31.59
08/01/2019	It Services	Central Support	It Applications - Har	Computer software stores	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES	437.26